HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES

M MAGICTILT | . R BRAKE oSS
— https://catalog.magictilt.com/product/hydraulic-rubber-brake-h

Image

/_\ PG1173 SPECS SKU: PG1173 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 18in

oses/

HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES

SPECS

Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel
Material: Rubber
Thread:3/8"

SKU: N/A | Categories: Brakes and Brake Components |

VARIATIONS

SKU Description Length:

Thread: 3/8-24" 18in

SPECS SKU: PG1178 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 1ft
—
PG1178 Thread: 3/8-24" 1t



https://catalog.magictilt.com/product-category/axles-brakes-bearings/brakes-brake-components/

HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES

!NA&|CT|LT https://catalog.magictilt.com/product/hydraulic-rubber-brake-h
e

oses/
Image SKU Description Length:

SPECS SKU: PG1181 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 4ft

PG1181 Thread: 3/8-24" att

PG1183 SPECS SKU: PG1183 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 6ft 6in 6ft 6in

Thread: 3/8-24"

SPECS SKU: PG1184 Type:Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 7ft

PG1184 Thread: 3/8-24" it
SPECS SKU: PG1186 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 8ft

PG1i8e Thread: 3/8-24" it
SPECS SKU: PG1185 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 16ft

PG1185 Thread: 3/8-24" Left
SPECS SKU: PG1187 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 18ft

PGL187 Thread: 3/8-24" 181t
SPECS SKU: PG1189 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 20ft

PG1189 Thread: 3/8-24" 201t

PG1190 SPECS SKU: PG1190 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 21ft 21ft

Thread: 3/8-24"




@A&ICTILT

Image

SKU

PG1192

PG1193

PG1194

PG1196

PG1198

SPECS SKU:

SPECS SKU:

SPECS SKU:

SPECS SKU:

SPECS SKU:

HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES
https://catalog.magictilt.com/product/hydraulic-rubber-brake-h

Description

PG1192 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length:

Thread: 3/8-24"

PG1193 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length:

Thread: 3/8-24"

PG1194 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length:

Thread: 3/8-24"

PG1196 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length:

Thread: 3/8-24"

PG1198 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length:

Thread: 3/8-24"

GALLERY IMAGES

23ft

24ft

26ft

28ft

30ft

oses/

Length:

23ft

24ft

26ft

28ft

30ft




i HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES
#_______MA[-J|CT“-—TI- https://catalog.magictilt.com/product/hydraulic-rubber-brake-h
_—

oses/

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This is a high-pressure hose rated for drum or disc brakes using surge couplers or electric over hydraulic units. The
hose is UV rated to help to keep it from deteriorating in the sun or salt water. The ends are brass 3/16" male
inverted flare fittings that use 3/8-24 thread which fit most trailer calipers, wheel cylinders, master cylinders, and
solenoid valves




i HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES
MA&|CT“-—TI- https://catalog.magictilt.com/product/hydraulic-rubber-brake-h
- =

oses/




