

HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES



SPECS

Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel
Material: Rubber
Thread:3/8"

SKU: N/A | Categories: Brakes and Brake Components |

VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Description	Length:
	PG1173	SPECS SKU: PG1173 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 18in Thread: 3/8-24"	18in
	PG1178	SPECS SKU: PG1178 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 1ft Thread: 3/8-24"	1ft



Image	SKU	Description	Length:
	PG1181	SPECS SKU: PG1181 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 4ft Thread: 3/8-24"	4ft
	PG1183	SPECS SKU: PG1183 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 6ft 6in Thread: 3/8-24"	6ft 6in
	PG1184	SPECS SKU: PG1184 Type:Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 7ft Thread: 3/8-24"	7ft
	PG1186	SPECS SKU: PG1186 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 8ft Thread: 3/8-24"	8ft
	PG1185	SPECS SKU: PG1185 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 16ft Thread: 3/8-24"	16ft
	PG1187	SPECS SKU: PG1187 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 18ft Thread: 3/8-24"	18ft
	PG1189	SPECS SKU: PG1189 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 20ft Thread: 3/8-24"	20ft
	PG1190	SPECS SKU: PG1190 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 21ft Thread: 3/8-24"	21ft



Image	SKU	Description	Length:
	PG1192	SPECS SKU: PG1192 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 23ft Thread: 3/8-24"	23ft
	PG1193	SPECS SKU: PG1193 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 24ft Thread: 3/8-24"	24ft
	PG1194	SPECS SKU: PG1194 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 26ft Thread: 3/8-24"	26ft
	PG1196	SPECS SKU: PG1196 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 28ft Thread: 3/8-24"	28ft
	PG1198	SPECS SKU: PG1198 Type: Hyd Brake Hose W/Swivel Length: 30ft Thread: 3/8-24"	30ft

GALLERY IMAGES





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This is a high-pressure hose rated for drum or disc brakes using surge couplers or electric over hydraulic units. The hose is UV rated to help to keep it from deteriorating in the sun or salt water. The ends are brass 3/16" male inverted flare fittings that use 3/8-24 thread which fit most trailer calipers, wheel cylinders, master cylinders, and solenoid valves

HYDRAULIC RUBBER BRAKE HOSES https://catalog.magictilt.com/product/hydraulic-rubber-brake-hoses/

